
CJENIK - TARIFFS - TARIFE - TARIFS - TARIFFE 

LINIJA - LINEA - LINIE - LINE
MALI LOŠINJ - UNIJE -

VELE SRAKANE - SUSAK

MALI LOŠINJ - UNIJE

MALI LOŠINJ - SUSAK

MALI LOŠINJ - VELE SRAKANE

UNIJE - SUSAK

VELE SRAKANE - UNIJE

VELE SRAKANE - SUSAK

2,50 EUR  

1,50 EUR

4,40 EUR  

1,50 EUR

2,10 EUR

1,50 EUR

3,70 EUR

1,50 EUR

1,80 EUR

1,20 EUR

3,40 EUR 

1,20 EUR

3 - 12 year

3 - 12 year

3 - 12 year

3 - 12 year

3 - 12 year

3 - 12 year

1,40 EUR  

1,40 EUR  

1,10 EUR  

2,60 EUR

5,30 EUR

4,40 EUR

0,50 EUR

4,20 EUR  10,40 EUR  7,90 EUR  

2,50 EUR  

1,50 EUR

4,40 EUR  

1,50 EUR
1,40 EUR  

2,50 EUR  

1,50 EUR

4,40 EUR  

1,50 EUR
1,40 EUR  

1,80 EUR

1,20 EUR

3,40 EUR 

1,20 EUR
1,10 EUR  

29.05. - 27.09.2026. 
ISLAND PRICESISLAND PRICES

01.01. - 31.12.2026.01.01. - 31.12.2026.
ISLAND PRICES

01.01. - 31.12.2026.

01.01. - 28.05.2026.

28.09. - 31.12.2026. 
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