

CJENIK - TARIFFS - TARIFE - TARIFS - TARIFFE

LINIJA - LINEA - LINIE - LINE		MALI LOŠINJ - UNIJE - VELE SRAKANE - SUSAK		
		01.01. - 28.05.2026. 28.09. - 31.12.2026.	29.05. - 27.09.2026.	ISLAND PRICES 01.01. - 31.12.2026.
		MALI LOŠINJ - UNIJE		
		2,50 EUR	4,40 EUR	1,40 EUR
	3 - 12 year	1,50 EUR	1,50 EUR	
		MALI LOŠINJ - SUSAK		
		2,50 EUR	4,40 EUR	1,40 EUR
	3 - 12 year	1,50 EUR	1,50 EUR	
		MALI LOŠINJ - VELE SRAKANE		
		2,50 EUR	4,40 EUR	1,40 EUR
	3 - 12 year	1,50 EUR	1,50 EUR	
		UNIJE - SUSAK		
		2,10 EUR	3,70 EUR	1,40 EUR
	3 - 12 year	1,50 EUR	1,50 EUR	
		VELE SRAKANE - UNIJE		
		1,80 EUR	3,40 EUR	1,10 EUR
	3 - 12 year	1,20 EUR	1,20 EUR	
		VELE SRAKANE - SUSAK		
		1,80 EUR	3,40 EUR	1,10 EUR
	3 - 12 year	1,20 EUR	1,20 EUR	
		7,90 EUR	10,40 EUR	4,20 EUR

*For a working machine, the total maximum permissible mass in tons is multiplied by the price per ton

Transportation of work machines is only possible when the line is maintained by the passenger ship Unije.

HIGHEST PRICE FOR TRANSPORT OF GOODS

for every 100 kilos	2,60 EUR
by volume for every m ³	5,30 EUR
TV, stoves, washers, refrigerators - per piece	4,40 EUR

HIGHEST PRICE FOR TRANSPORT OF LUGGAGE

for every 10 kg >	0,50 EUR
-------------------	----------

Note: hand luggage up to 20 kg is not charged

* When the total weight of the goods exceeds 200 kg, the transport price is charged for every 100 kg of weight, at the price rate specified in the price list for 100 kg